
SEV Fahrplan Erbach -> Wiebelsbach
 Erbach (Odenw) 05:15 05:45 06:45 07:15 08:15 08:45 09:45 10:15 11:15 11:45 12:45 13:15
 Erbach Nord 05:17 05:47 06:47 07:17 08:17 08:47 09:47 10:17 11:17 11:47 12:47 13:17
Michelstadt Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof" 05:23 05:53 06:53 07:23 08:23 08:53 09:53 10:23 11:23 11:53 12:53 13:23
Bad König-Zell Bushaltestelle "Cafe Orth" 05:34 06:04 07:04 07:34 08:34 09:04 10:04 10:34 11:34 12:04 13:04 13:34
Bad König Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof Bussteig B" 05:37 06:07 07:07 07:37 08:37 09:07 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:07 13:07 13:37
Mümling-Grumbach Bushaltestelle "B45" 05:43 06:13 07:13 07:43 08:43 09:13 10:13 10:43 11:43 12:13 13:13 13:43
Höchst (Odenw) Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof" 05:49 06:19 07:19 07:49 08:49 09:19 10:19 10:49 11:49 12:19 13:19 13:49
 Gr-U-Wiebelsbach 05:58 06:28 07:28 07:58 08:58 09:28 10:28 10:58 11:58 12:28 13:28 13:58

SEV Fahrplan Erbach -> Wiebelsbach
 Erbach (Odenw) 14:15 14:45 15:45 16:15 17:15 17:45 18:45 19:15 20:00 20:45 21:30 22:15
 Erbach Nord 14:17 14:47 15:47 16:17 17:17 17:47 18:47 19:17 20:02 20:47 21:32 22:17
Michelstadt Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof" 14:23 14:53 15:53 16:23 17:23 17:53 18:53 19:23 20:08 20:53 21:38 22:23
Bad König-Zell Bushaltestelle "Cafe Orth" 14:34 15:04 16:04 16:34 17:34 18:04 19:04 19:34 20:19 21:04 21:49 22:34
Bad König Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof Bussteig B" 14:37 15:07 16:07 16:37 17:37 18:07 19:07 19:37 20:22 21:07 21:52 22:37
Mümling-Grumbach Bushaltestelle "B45" 14:43 15:13 16:13 16:43 17:43 18:13 19:13 19:43 20:28 21:13 21:58 22:43
Höchst (Odenw) Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof" 14:49 15:19 16:19 16:49 17:49 18:19 19:19 19:49 20:34 21:19 22:04 22:49
 Gr-U-Wiebelsbach 14:58 15:28 16:28 16:58 17:58 18:28 19:28 19:58 20:43 21:28 22:13 22:58

SEV Fahrplan Wiebelsbach -> Erbach
 Gr-U-Wiebelsbach 06:00 06:30 07:30 08:00 09:00 09:30 10:30 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:30 14:00
Höchst (Odenw) Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof" 06:09 06:39 07:39 08:09 09:09 09:39 10:39 11:09 12:09 12:39 13:39 14:09
Mümling-Grumbach Bushaltestelle "B45" 06:14 06:44 07:44 08:14 09:14 09:44 10:44 11:14 12:14 12:44 13:44 14:14
Bad König Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof Bussteig B" 06:21 06:51 07:51 08:21 09:21 09:51 10:51 11:21 12:21 12:51 13:51 14:21
Bad König-Zell Bushaltestelle "Cafe Orth" 06:24 06:54 07:54 08:24 09:24 09:54 10:54 11:24 12:24 12:54 13:54 14:24
Michelstadt Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof" 06:35 07:05 08:05 08:35 09:35 10:05 11:05 11:35 12:35 13:05 14:05 14:35
 Erbach Nord 06:41 07:11 08:11 08:41 09:41 10:11 11:11 11:41 12:41 13:11 14:11 14:41
 Erbach (Odenw) 06:43 07:13 08:13 08:43 09:43 10:13 11:13 11:43 12:43 13:13 14:13 14:43

SEV Fahrplan Wiebelsbach -> Erbach
 Gr-U-Wiebelsbach 15:00 15:30 16:30 17:00 18:00 18:30 19:15 20:00 20:45 21:30 22:15 23:00
Höchst (Odenw) Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof" 15:09 15:39 16:39 17:09 18:09 18:39 19:24 20:09 20:54 21:39 22:24 23:09
Mümling-Grumbach Bushaltestelle "B45" 15:14 15:44 16:44 17:14 18:14 18:44 19:29 20:14 20:59 21:44 22:29 23:14
Bad König Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof Bussteig B" 15:21 15:51 16:51 17:21 18:21 18:51 19:36 20:21 21:06 21:51 22:36 23:21
Bad König-Zell Bushaltestelle "Cafe Orth" 15:24 15:54 16:54 17:24 18:24 18:54 19:39 20:24 21:09 21:54 22:39 23:24
Michelstadt Bushaltestelle "Bahnhof" 15:35 16:05 17:05 17:35 18:35 19:05 19:50 20:35 21:20 22:05 22:50 23:35
 Erbach Nord 15:41 16:11 17:11 17:41 18:41 19:11 19:56 20:41 21:26 22:11 22:56 23:41
 Erbach (Odenw) 15:43 16:13 17:13 17:43 18:43 19:13 19:58 20:43 21:28 22:13 22:58 23:43


